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MIDWEST
John Kelly 
Regional Sales Director 
john.kelly@definiti.com 
(312) 519-7642

SOUTHEASTSOUTHEAST
Dana TracyDana Tracy  
RegRegional Sales Director 
dana.tracy@definiti.com 
(561) 329-2484

MID-ATLANTIC EAST
Kevin Rogers 
Regional Sales Director 
kevin.rogers@definiti.com 
(443) 632-4164

DAKOTAS
Dana Hagen 
Regional Sales Director 
dana.hagen@definiti.com 
(605) 941-5561

WEST
Dave Kaspersen 
Regional Sales Director 
dave.kaspersen@definiti.com 
(253)-355-8543

PAC SOUTHWEST
Francisco Navarro  
Regional Sales Director 
francisco.navarro@definiti.com 
(818) 257-1071

NEW ENGLAND 
Julie Casey 
Regional Sales Director 
julie.casey@definiti.com 
(401) 932-8209

INSIDE SALES 
Eric Sprung 
Sr Internal Sales Wholesaler 
eric.sprung@definiti.com 
(888) 912-3653

MID-ATLANTIC WEST
Gerald Cathell 
Regional Sales Director 
gerald.cathell@definiti.com 
(724) 743-1011

HEAD OF SALES  
Richard Frink 
richard.frink@definiti.com 
(214) 393-1698

RED RIVER
Staci Hitchcock 
Regional Sales Director 
staci.hitchcock@definiti.com 
(918) 344-1042

INSIDE SALES
Tony Lopezi 
Internal Sales Wholesaler 
tony.lopezi@definiti.com 
(720) 450-6501

INSIDE SALES 
Jason Kruzyk  
Internal Sales Wholesaler 
jason.kruzyk@definiti.com 
(860)-795-3688

DELAWARE VALLEY
Mathew Calamita 
Regional Sales Director 
mathew.calamita@definiti.com 
(610)-952-2171

CAROLINAS
David Leap 
Regional Sales Director 
david.leap@definiti.com 
(984) 302-9780

WEST NORTH CAROLINA
Leah Pace 
Strategic Account Manager 
leah.pace@definiti.com 
(919) 792-3181

NEW YORK
Steve Carapella 
Regional Sales Director 
steven.carapella@definiti.com 
(516) 263-5285

PR


